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199608230002
76941

08/23/1996
03:43:49

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310060003
09431

199608230002
76891

08/23/1996
03:43:44

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210290002
50951

199608230002
77011

08/23/1996
03:43:55

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608230002
76991

08/23/1996
03:43:53

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304130001
00521

199608230002
76981

08/23/1996
03:43:52

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199411080003
33971

199608230002
77001

08/23/1996
03:43:54

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIGNET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608280002
81481

08/28/1996
08:28:16

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199608280002
81511

08/28/1996
08:28:20

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199307190002
10651

199608280002
81501

08/28/1996
08:28:20

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199608280002
81521

08/28/1996
08:28:21

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199307080001
99031

199608280002
81491

08/28/1996
08:28:19

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199608280002
81551

08/28/1996
08:28:24

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311120003
58861

199608280002
81571

08/28/1996
08:28:26

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309010002
65141

199608280002
81561

08/28/1996
08:28:25

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199310040003
03981

199608280002
81541

08/28/1996
08:28:23

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199312020003
84541

199608280002
81531

08/28/1996
08:28:22

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309170002
85691

199608280002
81611

08/28/1996
08:28:30

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199310110003
14281

199608280002
81601

08/28/1996
08:28:29

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199308240002
53491



199608280002
81591

08/28/1996
08:28:28

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199304300001
21621

199608280002
81581

08/28/1996
08:28:27

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309130002
78731

199608280002
81651

08/28/1996
08:28:34

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311090003
54711

199608280002
81641

08/28/1996
08:28:33

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311010003
42291

199608280002
81671

08/28/1996
08:28:36

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309220002
92021

199608280002
81621

08/28/1996
08:28:31

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199312020003
84721

199608280002
81631

08/28/1996
08:28:32

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199312030003
86561

199608280002
81711

08/28/1996
08:46:28

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311030003
45471

199608280002
81691

08/28/1996
08:46:25

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311050003
49011

199608280002
81661

08/28/1996
08:28:35

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309040002
70761

199608280002
81721

08/28/1996
08:46:29

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311010003
42281

199608280002
81731

08/28/1996
08:46:30

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199311220003
70481


