Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= COMMUNITY FIRST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608230002 76941	08/23/1996 03:43:49	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP					199310060003 09431	·
199608230002 76891	08/23/1996 03:43:44	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP					199210290002 50951	
199608230002 77011	08/23/1996 03:43:55	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP						
199608230002 76991	08/23/1996 03:43:53	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP					199304130001 00521	
199608230002 76981	08/23/1996 03:43:52	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP					199411080003 33971	
199608230002 77001	08/23/1996 03:43:54	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIGNET MORTGAGE CORP						
199608280002 81481	08/28/1996 08:28:16	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
199608280002 81511	08/28/1996 08:28:20	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199307190002 10651	
199608280002 81501	08/28/1996 08:28:20	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
199608280002 81521	08/28/1996 08:28:21	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199307080001 99031	
199608280002 81491	08/28/1996 08:28:19	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
199608280002 81551	08/28/1996 08:28:24	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199311120003 58861	
199608280002 81571	08/28/1996 08:28:26	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199309010002 65141	
199608280002 81561	08/28/1996 08:28:25	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199310040003 03981	
199608280002 81541	08/28/1996 08:28:23	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199312020003 84541	
199608280002 81531	08/28/1996 08:28:22	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199309170002 85691	
199608280002 81611	08/28/1996 08:28:30	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199310110003 14281	
199608280002 81601	08/28/1996 08:28:29	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199308240002 53491	

		-							
199608280002 81591	08/28/1996 08:28:28	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99304300001 1621	
199608280002 81581	08/28/1996 08:28:27	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99309130002 '8731	
199608280002 81651	08/28/1996 08:28:34	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311090003 64711	
199608280002 81641	08/28/1996 08:28:33	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311010003 2291	
199608280002 81671	08/28/1996 08:28:36	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99309220002 2021	
199608280002 81621	08/28/1996 08:28:31	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99312020003 34721	
199608280002 81631	08/28/1996 08:28:32	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99312030003 86561	
199608280002 81711	08/28/1996 08:46:28	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311030003 5471	
199608280002 81691	08/28/1996 08:46:25	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311050003 9011	
199608280002 81661	08/28/1996 08:28:35	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99309040002 '0761	
199608280002 81721	08/28/1996 08:46:29	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311010003 2281	
199608280002 81731	08/28/1996 08:46:30	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			99311220003 '0481	